
Senior Countdown - Hermits Class of 2024

# Date Day Milestone

31 April 22 Monday A Day

Failure letters due for seniors

Field Trip - Aviation STEM Day @ FAA

30 April 23 Tuesday B Day

29 April 24 Wednesday C Day

National Honor Society and World Language Honor Society Inductions 6:30

28 April 25 Thursday D Day

12:45 Dismissal all students (OLMA’s Prom)

27 April 26 Friday A Day

26 April 27 Saturday

25 April 28 Sunday

24 April 29 Monday B Day

23 April 30 Tuesday C Day

22 May 1 Wednesday D Day

Nontraditional senior exam proposals due to the Dean

21 May 2 Thursday A Day

Begin Grant Book Collections - No return>No cap & gown

20 May 3 Friday Head of School Holiday

Exemption List Due

19 May 4 Saturday Run for the Roses

18 May 5 Sunday

17 May 6 Monday B Day

AP US Government & Politics 8am

AP Chemistry 12pm

16 May 7 Tuesday C Day

End Grant Book Collection - No return > No cap & gown

Class of 2024 College Athlete Media Day

AP Statistics 12pm

15 May 8 Wednesday D Day

Seniors Last Mass - May Crowning

Faculty communicate names of students who have not returned grant books

to Mrs. Field

AP English Literature 8am

AP Computer Science A 12pm



14 May 9 Thursday A Day

AP Psychology 12pm

Spring Concert

13 May 10 Friday B Day

● Clean out Lockers

● Hardcopy exams to Becky

● Digital copy exams to folder

AP European History 8am

AP US History 8am

Deadline for AP Art and Design to submit portfolio

Last day of classes for seniors

12 May 11 Saturday

11 May 12 Sunday

10 May 13 Monday C Day

AP Calculus AB 8am

AP Calculus BC 8am

Senior Exams - English & History; Dismissal 11:30

9 May 14 Tuesday D Day

AP English Language 8am

AP Physics C: Mechanics 12pm

AP Physics C: Electricity & Magnetism 2pm

Senior Exams - Theology & Science; Dismissal 11:30

8 May 15 Wednesday A Day

APWorld History: Modern 8am

AP Computer Science Principles 12pm

Senior Exams - Math & World Languages/Business; Dismissal 11:30

7 May 16 Thursday B Day

AP Spanish Language & Culture 8am

Senior ExamMake-Up Day

6 May 17 Friday C Day

5 May 18 Saturday

4 May 19 Sunday

3 May 20 Monday Senior Grades are Due

Underclassman Exams

2 May 21 Tuesday Underclassman Exams

1 May 22 Wednesday Study Day - Students

Senior Awards & Breakfast and Practice 8am

Class of 2024 Parent Social

0 May 23 Thursday Underclassman Exams - 1pm dismissal

Class of 2024 Graduation

04.15.24


